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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\BZ_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH\BZ_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH131.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\BZ_01_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
6/12/2015 ,  13:00 ,  duration  6 min 37 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 6064257 ,  CCD-Z  = 55374
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             17.9 100.0  0.756  0.873  0.680   1276
      #20       #16    15.0  82.1  0.751  0.869  0.646   2992
      #30       #20    11.5  67.1  0.770  0.868  0.655   6273
      #40       #30     9.1  55.6  0.797  0.868  0.671  14816
      #50       #40    13.1  46.5  0.856  0.882  0.714  68687
      #60       #50    10.3  33.4  0.886  0.894  0.725 110164
      #70       #60     8.3  23.1  0.893  0.897  0.716 145924
     #140       #70    13.4  14.8  0.878  0.895  0.691 655839
      PAN      #140     1.4   1.4  0.793  0.897  0.607 18507037
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 187.2
 50.0 486.4
 90.0 1401.2

SPAN3 = 2.496 
U3 = 3.712 
Mv3(x) = 663.9 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 484.0 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.807
Mean value Symm3 = 0.879
Mean value b/l3 = 0.665
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.277
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.531
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